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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

192 kg

77

345 kg

72 78 6

TAIBON
FR5250440632
LANGILLIER ERIC

98
103

107 0.83

0.79

0.87

112 0.81

104 0.79

RJC

104

JARRET

0.79

Né le : 15/12/2021

PETITE
FR5250440490FR6413412369
LANGILLIER ERICSCEA BASTANES-HORT

105113109 0.610.970.99

94103107 0.500.970.99

103

GAEC MICAUDEARL GABORY
BRUNO

LANGILLIER ERICSCEA
BASTANES-HORT

GAEC DE GUEURCEEARL DOLLION
RR3 EA+RR2 ERR4 S RVSRBB

LARISSAHUSSARDMAEVAGALIA FAROUKCASTOR

92
101
93
96
99

0.88

0.57

0.47

GAEC MICAUD
FR0337722420
TISANE

91
107
108

0.88

0.89

0.90

0.88

0.93

82
97
90
87

100

101115 0.500.99

GAEC MICAUD
FR0333038047
ORACE

97113 0.610.99

0.50

0.43

0.37

0.630.990.99 108113106 97
94
89

GAEC
GODET-RETAILLEAU

RVS
JOYAU

GAEC MICAUD
FR0335129453
PAPRIKA

0.43

0.52

0.55

0.43

0.54

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.2 Date d'édition : 08/01/2026

100
106
94

104
97

0.46

0.58

0.60

0.46

0.58

108

GAEC MICAUD

91
85

101

Née le : 09/11/2021

0.43

0.29

0.22

RR2 E

106

92
96

105

RJ
INFUSION

0.46

0.41

0.31

NON47 kg NON1

ARAGON FR0330865485 21/12/2024 A+

RRE A+ A+ RR3 E

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD

1er HONNEUR MOULINS 2022
1er  METZ 2022
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